MXK-19x Series 1U GPON OLTs
MXK-19x, MXK-19x-10GE
✓ ITU-T Standard GPON.
Class B+ and Class C+
GPON SFP optics
✓ Fully standards-compliant
Smart OMCI management
of ONTs/ONUs

■ Altitude: -200ft to 16,500ft (-60m to 5,000m)
DATASHEET MXK-19x Series 1U GPON OLTs
Ordering Information
Models
MXK-194 MXK 4-PORT GPON, 8 FE/GE, -48VDC (REQUIRES SFPs)
MXK-198 MXK 8-PORT GPON, 8 FE/GE, -48VDC (REQUIRES SFPs)
MXK-194-10GE MXK 4-PORT GPON, 2 10GE, 8 FE/GE, -48VDC (REQUIRES SFPs AND XFPs)
MXK-198-10GE MXK 8-PORT GPON, 2 10GE, 8 FE/GE, -48VDC (REQUIRES SFPs AND XFPs)
Accessories
XP-AC-SUPPLY AC Power Supply, 90-264 VAC, 48 VDC, 150W
2012
30 June 2016 16:22:59